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Men / 41 / 7 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jason Deatherage4150
1568719 black hills

7.000 8.200 8.7008.700 8.9008.700 50.200
9 2 8 4 2 1 1 

1 

Enzo Mascio4130
1773800 Metropolitan

8.100 7.500 9.1009.900 7.9007.500 50.000
4 3 3 1 7 6 2 

2 

Kyan Udasco4122
1908854 Emerald City

8.500 7.300 8.80010.100 8.4006.800 49.900
2 4 1 3T 8T 3 3 

3 

David Zagurnyi4134
1842569 Metropolitan

7.900 8.700 9.0009.700 6.7007.800 49.800
5 1 4 2T 6 8 4 

4 

Theodor Fedotyev4101
1938757 AGA

7.500 6.100 8.80010.000 8.5008.800 49.700
7 8 2 3T 1 2 5 

5 

Landon Hendrickson4143
1849834 Mid-Columbia

8.800 7.000 8.6009.200 8.0008.000 49.600
1 5 6 5 5 5 6 

6 

Slavik Strembitskyy4133
1843213 Metropolitan

8.200 6.600 8.4009.000 8.2008.100 48.500
3 6 7 6 4 4 7 

7 

Emmett Frost4102
1942158 AGA

7.100 6.300 9.0009.300 7.6008.300 47.600
8 7T 5 2T 3 7 8 

8 

Dmitry Provalov4110
1943887 Alpha

7.700 6.300 7.8008.400 6.0006.800 43.000
6 7T 9 7 8T 9 9 

9 
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